
FIS Cup
5th FIS Cup Competition

Kuopio (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING

 THU 14 AUG 2014

START: 10:30

END: 12:27

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Forrer Ueli, FIS

TD Zarucchi Fredy, SUI

TD Assistant Kalfoss Per-Elias, NOR

Chief of Competition Karjalainen Janne, FIN

Judges

Nieminen Teppo, FINA

Nordman Petra, FINB

Tervahartiala Pekka, FINC

Karjalainen Pirjo, FIND

Aalto Asko, FINE

Hill Data

K-Point 120 m

Hill Size 127 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 6.86 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.19/9.91 Points/m
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VAENSKAE Elias

Lieksa Ski club

FIN

20 JUL 1996
1

89.8 91.5 22 2289.5 106.0

42.33. 42. 27.-31.6

0.0

37.

27.6

24.-7.2

 3.86  0.88

TAEHKAEVUORI Frans

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

01 JAN 1992
2

89.5 84.5 22 2290.1 93.0

46.40. 29. 42.-25.6

0.0

37.

0.0

44.-12.2

 3.13  1.49

PAEAEKKOENEN Teemu

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

18 SEP 1982
3

2290.2 99.0

23. 33.

20.5

30.-1.7

 0.21

KORHONEN Ville

Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN

30 OCT 1996
4

89.3 91.5 22 2289.4 107.0

42.42. 47. 25.-20.7

0.0

37.

27.1

25.-9.5

 2.53  1.16

LOUKASMAEKI Wili

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN

27 MAY 1997
5

89.2 87.5 22 2290.0 104.0

45.44. 31. 30.-20.3

0.0

37.

5.2

40.-26.0

 2.48  3.17

HEIKKINEN Juuso

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

19 APR 1994
6

89.3 94.5 22 2290.0 106.0

38.42. 31. 27.-4.3

9.8

26.

19.6

31.-15.2

 0.53  1.86

KORHONEN Janne

Lieksan Hiihtoseura

FIN

30 OCT 1996
7

90.5 94.5 22 2290.5 98.5

38.9. 6. 34.-17.0

0.0

37.

8.9

37.-12.4

 2.07  1.51

VIRRANTALO Juho

Puijo Ski club

FIN

16 JAN 1997
8

ALA-TALKKARI Lauri-Matias

Lapuan Virkiae

FIN

22 MAR 1993
9

89.5 100.5 22 2289.1 93.5

28.40. 48. 40.-20.0

4.9

34.

9.9

36.-2.4

 2.44  0.29

NOUSIAINEN Eetu

Puijo Ski club

FIN

29 APR 1997
10

90.1 102.0 22 2289.8 109.0

24.25. 38. 22.-16.8

10.8

24.

31.7

18.-8.5

 2.05  1.04

WIT DE Ruben

National team

NED

02 FEB 1995
11

89.9 110.5 22 2290.2 94.5

8.28. 23. 37.-18.4

24.5

16.

1.5

43.-12.6

 2.25  1.54

SARDYKO Alexander

Dinamo N.Novgorod-Krasnoyarsk

RUS

08 MAY 1990
12

88.6 108.5 22 2290.4 100.5

15.50. 9. 31.-33.8

5.5

32.

7.1

38.-17.8

 4.13  2.17

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
13

90.6 122.5 22

1.7. -27.2

37.3

6.

 3.32

OLLI Harri

Kouvolan Hiihtoseura

FIN

15 JAN 1985
14

89.0 110.0 22 2289.5 111.0

9.46. 42. 18.-16.0

26.0

14.

22.8

28.-21.0

 1.95  2.57

IPCIOGLU Fatih Arda TUR

28 SEP 1997
15

87.8 77.5 22 2290.4 75.0

50.52. 9. 49.-11.5

0.0

37.

0.0

44.-16.1

 1.41  1.96

DEMIR Ayberk TUR

14 FEB 1997
16

88.2 89.0 22 2290.4 92.5

44.51. 9. 44. 2.3

6.5

31.

5.3

39.-5.2

-0.23  0.64

REISENAUER Janni AUT

07 NOV 1997
17

89.1 109.5 22 2289.9 116.5

11.45. 36. 6.-6.4

34.7

8.

45.9

4.-7.8

 0.78  0.95

ANTONISSEN Lars

National Team

NED

31 JUL 1995
18

89.9 100.5 22 2290.0 94.0

28.28. 31. 39.-14.2

10.7

25.

11.4

35.-1.8

 1.73  0.22

BUZESCU PURICE Constantin Robert

Css brasovia

ROU

19 JUN 1997
19

90.8 103.0 22 2289.5 93.0

22.5. 42. 42.-9.3

20.1

18.

1.6

42.-9.8

 1.13  1.20

TIIRMAA Karl-August

Sportsclub Otepaa

EST

07 JUL 1989
20

91.2 106.5 22 2291.1 106.0

17.2. 1. 27.-4.3

31.4

11.

28.6

23.-6.2

 0.53  0.76

KARTA Samet TUR

09 SEP 1993
21

90.4 100.0 22 2290.3 109.5

30.16. 16. 20.-3.8

20.2

17.

25.8

26.-15.3

 0.46  1.87

KALINITSCHENKO Anton RUS

22 JUL 1982
22

90.0 102.0 22 2290.2 118.5

24.26. 23. 2.-19.9

7.7

29.

45.8

5.-11.5

 2.43  1.41
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HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
23

91.4 122.0 22 2290.9 112.5

2.1. 4. 14.-10.8

52.8

2.

35.4

15.-11.1

 1.32  1.36

ILVES Kristjan

Elva Skiclub

EST

10 JUN 1996
24

90.9 121.0 22 2291.0 116.0

3.4. 3. 7.-20.7

41.1

5.

35.4

15.-17.4

 2.53  2.13

AIGRO Artti

Pohjakotkas/Otepaa

EST

29 AUG 1999
25

89.7 81.5 22 2288.7 90.5

49.38. 50. 46.-13.5

0.0

37.

0.0

44.-12.9

 1.65  1.58

NOMME Martti

Voru Sportschool

EST

07 AUG 1993
26

90.6 115.0 22 2290.3 113.5

6.7. 16. 12.-18.7

32.3

10.

43.0

8.-5.3

 2.28  0.65

MUOTKA Olli

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

14 JUL 1988
27

89.8 109.0 19 1990.2 122.5

13.33. 23. 1.-13.1

27.1

12.

54.5

1.-10.0

 1.60  1.22

PERSIYANCEV Vladislav RUS

25 OCT 1992
28

90.2 105.0 22 2290.0 93.5

18.23. 31. 40.-7.1

25.9

15.

3.5

41.-8.8

 0.87  1.07

DE CRIGNIS Alessio

S.S. Ravascletto

ITA

18 MAY 1990
29

89.9 109.0 22 2290.3 112.0

13.28. 16. 15.-3.5

36.7

7.

39.3

12.-6.3

 0.43  0.77

NORDIN Carl

IF Friska Viljor

SWE

23 DEC 1989
30

VESELOV Denis RUS

03 FEB 1991
31

89.8 107.5 22 2290.3 115.5

16.33. 16. 8.-10.9

26.6

13.

44.0

6.-7.9

 1.33  0.96

AALTO Antti

Kitee Ski club

FIN

02 APR 1995
32

90.5 103.5 22 2290.4 114.0

20.9. 9. 11.-10.8

19.5

20.

38.6

13.-10.6

 1.32  1.30

LANIN Ivan RUS

15 JAN 1992
33

90.4 97.0 22 2290.3 115.5

36.16. 16. 8.-3.0

15.6

22.

48.0

3.-3.9

 0.37  0.48

PYZHOV Sergey

St.Petersburg

RUS

26 SEP 1996
34

89.8 82.0 22 2290.4 92.5

48.33. 9. 44.-14.6

0.0

37.

0.0

44.-12.5

 1.78  1.53

SHISHKIN Vadim

Nishnij Tagil

RUS

02 NOV 1995
35

88.7 67.0 22 2289.6 94.5

52.49. 41. 37.-16.5

0.0

37.

13.9

33.-0.2

 2.02  0.03

TROFIMOV Roman- Sergeevich

Leninogorsk

RUS

19 NOV 1989
36

90.3 98.5 22 2290.3 109.5

35.21. 16. 20.-29.6

0.0

37.

30.6

21.-10.5

 3.62  1.28

BEDIR Muhammed Ali TUR

24 MAR 2000
37

88.8 69.0 22 2288.9 66.0

51.48. 49. 50.-15.6

0.0

37.

0.0

44.-7.4

 1.90  0.90

MOILANEN Lasse

Jyvaeskylan Hiihtoseura

FIN

04 FEB 1995
38

90.7 99.5 22 2289.5 115.5

32.6. 42. 8.-21.9

1.2

36.

42.2

9.-9.7

 2.67  1.19

TAEHKAEVUORI Riku

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

04 JAN 1991
39

89.0 83.0 22 2290.6 98.0

47.46. 5. 36.-26.0

0.0

37.

12.5

34.-7.9

 3.18  0.96

OJALA Juho

Kuusamon  erae-veikot

FIN

17 MAR 1995
40

89.9 115.0 22

6.28. -3.8

47.2

3.

 0.47

SAMMELSELG Siim-Tanel

Nomme Sportclub,  Lahden Hiihtoseur

EST

18 MAY 1993
41

89.9 104.5 22 2290.2 98.5

19.28. 23. 34.-23.8

8.3

28.

21.9

29. 0.6

 2.91 -0.06

LEHTINEN Aapo

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

13 JAN 1996
42

90.4 102.0 22 2290.1 107.0

24.16. 29. 25.-20.6

7.0

30.

32.8

17.-3.8

 2.52  0.46

ALAMOMMO Andreas

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

23 DEC 1998
43

91.0 99.0 22 2291.1 108.0

33.3. 1. 23.-17.9

4.3

35.

24.0

27.-14.4

 2.18  1.76

MERILAEINEN Eetu

Jyvaeskylae Ski club

FIN

19 APR 1997
44

90.5 94.5 22 2290.0 108.0

38.9. 31. 23.-14.5

0.0

37.

31.0

20.-7.4

 1.77  0.90

CINTIMAR Muhammet Irfan TUR

16 JUL 1997
45

90.5 101.5 22 2290.4 87.0

27.9. 9. 47.-18.2

8.5

27.

0.0

44.-13.3

 2.22  1.63

BRADATSCH Sebastian

WSC 07 Ruhla

GER

08 MAY 1996
46

90.2 103.5 22 2289.5 117.5

20.23. 42. 4.-13.3

17.0

21.

49.0

2.-6.5

 1.62  0.79

WINTER Paul

Sc Willingen

GER

05 OCT 1997
47

90.5 121.0 22

3.9. -2.9

58.9

1.

 0.36

SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
48

90.4 117.0 22 2289.7 111.0

5.16. 40. 18.-10.9

43.7

4.

31.5

19.-12.3

 1.33  1.50
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KYTOESAHO Niko

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

18 DEC 1999
49

90.5 93.0 22 2290.4 100.0

41.9. 9. 32.-13.0

0.0

37.

18.3

32.-5.7

 1.59  0.69

TOROK Eduard

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

02 MAY 1997
50

89.7 97.0 22 2290.3 112.0

36.38. 16. 15.-7.5

11.1

23.

40.3

11.-5.3

 0.91  0.65

PITEA Sorin Iulian

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

09 JUL 1997
51

90.3 99.0 22 2290.5 84.0

33.21. 6. 48.-25.0

0.0

37.

0.0

44.-6.5

 3.05  0.79

LUNARDI Michael

G.S. FORESTALE

ITA

21 SEP 1992
52

90.4 110.0 22 2289.9 113.0

9.16. 36. 13.-7.5

34.5

9.

30.6

21.-16.8

 0.92  2.05

EGLOFF Luca

Grabserberg

SUI

06 JUN 1995
53

89.8 109.5 22 2289.8 118.0

11.33. 38. 3.-21.5

19.6

19.

41.4

10.-15.0

 2.62  1.83

KARLEN Gabriel

Gstaad

SUI

10 MAR 1994
54

90.0 102.5 22 2290.2 111.5

23.26. 23. 17.-23.2

5.3

33.

36.2

14.-8.5

 2.83  1.04

PEIER Killian

Vallee du Joux

SUI

28 MAR 1995
55

90.5 100.0 22 2290.5 117.0

30.9. 6. 5.-35.0

0.0

37.

43.5

7.-11.1

 4.27  1.35

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy 18 63 -0.2  1.8  4.1Training 1

partly cloudy 19 63  0.0  1.1  3.1Training 2

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Training 1  22 51 1 87.8 89.9122.5 91.467.0 100.3 55/11 52/10 52/10

 19 1 0 89.8 89.8109.0 89.8109.0 109.0

Training 2  22 49 0 88.7 90.0118.5 91.166.0 103.6 50/10 50/10

 19 1 0 90.2 90.2122.5 90.2122.5 122.5
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